
1280X720P T269 Projector LED Mini HD Digital Portable For
Home

Basic Information

China

Fullsun

ROSH CE

T269

2

USD40-44/PCS

490x540x310mm

5-8 business days

T/T

100000

Product Specification

T269 Projector

1280X720P

16:9

10000 Hours

50-120 Inch

1.2m-6m

1.5kg

HDMI, USB, VGA, AV

1280X720P T269 Projector, 
T269 Projector Digital, 
Portable Home LED Mini HD Projector

for m
ore products please visit us on fullsunelec.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Product Name:

Supported Resolution:

Aspect Ratio:

Lamp Life:

Image Size:

Projection Distance:

Weight:

Input Interface:

Highlight:

Dongguan City Fusen Hardware Plastic Gift Co., Ltd.
fullsunelec.com
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Product Description

 

1280X720P Supported Resolution T269 Projector - 1.5kg Projection Distance 1.2m-6m

Product Description:
The T269 Projector is a 1080P HD projector with a digital LCD display and 4K Smart technology. It offers a long-lasting 10000 hour lamp
life and can project images from 1.2m to 6m away with a clear resolution of up to 1280X720P. The image size can be adjusted from 50
inches to 120 inches, ensuring that you can enjoy your favorite movies or games in an immersive cinematic experience. It is perfect for
home theater or outdoor entertainment, providing you with an enjoyable viewing experience.
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Features:
Product Name: T269 Projector
Supported Resolution: 1280X720P
Weight: 1.5kg
Image Size: 50-120 Inch
Lamp Life: 10000 Hours
Aspect Ratio: 16:9
4K Smart Projector
1080P HD Projector
4K Home Theater Projector
 
Technical Parameters:

Product Name T269 Projector
Full HD LCD Projector Yes
Digital LCD Projector Yes
Full HD 1080P
Projector

Yes



Projection Distance 1.2m-6m
Aspect Ratio 16:9
Supported Resolution 1280X720P
Image Size 50-120 Inch
Lamp Life 10000 Hours
Weight 1.5kg

Input Interface
HDMI, USB, VGA,
AV

 
Applications:
The Tripsky T269 4K Home Theater Projector is a Digital LCD Projector with HDMI, USB, VGA, AV Input Interfaces, making it
a perfect fit for any home theater setup. With a 50-120 inch image size, the T269 supports a 1280X720P resolution, providing
crystal clear images for all your entertainment needs. Certified with ROSH CE, this projector is available for $55 with a
490x540x310mm packaging size and delivery time of 5-8 business days, payable via T/T. And with a 100000 supply ability
and a weight of only 1.5kg, the projector can be used for projection distances between 1.2m-6m.
 
Customization:
T269 Projector
Brand Name: Tripsky
Model Number: T269
Place of Origin: China
Certification: ROSH CE
Minimum Order Quantity: 2
Price: $55
Packaging Details: 490x540x310mm
Delivery Time: 5-8 business days
Payment Terms: T/T
Supply Ability: 100000
Aspect Ratio: 16:9
Weight: 1.5kg
Input Interface: HDMI, USB, VGA, AV
Product Name: T269 Projector
Lamp Life: 10000 Hours
Introducing the T269 Projector: a full HD LCD projector with a digital LCD projector for home theater. This digital LCD
projector has a lamp life of 10000 hours and an aspect ratio of 16:9. It features an input interface of HDMI, USB, VGA, and
AV. It also has a weight of 1.5kg and comes with a minimum order quantity of 2. The T269 Projector is certified with ROSH
CE and has a price of $55. Packaging details are 490x540x310mm. Delivery time is 5-8 business days and payment terms
are T/T. The supply ability is 100000.
 
Support and Services:
T269 Projector Technical Support and Service
T269 Projector features a comprehensive range of technical support and service options, designed to meet the needs of our
customers. These include:
Online technical support – phone, email and live chat.
Onsite technical support – remote setup assistance and onsite technician visits.
Software and firmware updates.
Product registration – ensuring warranty coverage.
Warranty coverage – including parts and labour.
Product manuals and user guides.
Replacement parts.
Our technical support team is dedicated to providing professional and timely assistance, ensuring that our customers get the
most out of their T269 Projector.
 
Packing and Shipping:
Packaging and Shipping
The T269 Projector is packaged and shipped with the following components:
Projector
Power cable
Remote control
User manual
The projector is packaged in a box made of recyclable cardboard and plastic. The box is designed to protect the projector
during transit and to ensure that the projector arrives in perfect condition.



The projector is shipped via a reliable and cost-effective delivery service, such as UPS, FedEx or DHL, to ensure that the
projector arrives safely and quickly.
 

 8613403026850  hbsale@dgenchuang.com  fullsunelec.com

Room 1005, Buliding 1, A+ Tower, No.139, Liansheng Road, HumenTown, Dongguan City, Guangdong, CHINA

Dongguan City Fusen Hardware Plastic Gift Co., Ltd.
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